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000047335 Roof Replacement 18,000 05/31/2023

HX Base Yr

507 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 11 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 4,044 82.4824 61.04 246,846 1918 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3620

BAS 2,066 100 2,066 63,055

FCP 288 30 86 2,625

FOP 294 30 88 2,686

FOP 834 30 250 7,630

FUS 1,554 100 1,554 47,428

5,036 4,044 123,423

BAS= W54 S17 FCP= W16 S18E16N18$ FOP= S31E54N11 W42N20
W12$E12S20E42 S11 E11 N28 W11 N20$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N37 W42 S37
FOP= S7 E42 N7 W42$ E42$ S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 62 56 3,472.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 0 0 3 50 2,604

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 53 53 2,809.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 0 0 3 50 2,107

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

4 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,500

6,711

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 212.00 83.00 17,490.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 104,940


